
State of California Department of Transportation Page 1
06/20/15 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/02/15

12District

12-ORA-0-7.8/9.9

12-ORA-1-25.8/29.9

12-ORA-5-3.0/3.7

12-ORA-5-3.7/6.2

12-ORA-5-4.4/44

12-ORA-5-5.0/34

Fed Aid

HB1

HA22

HB5

HB5

HA42

HM3

Pgm Code

IN ORANGE COUNTY, IN BUENA PARK,

IRVINE AND COSTA MESA, AT VARIOUS

LOCATION.

N SR-1 FROM GOLDENWEST ST TO WARNER

AVENUE

OC. I-5 FROM SOUTH OF AVENIDA PICO TO

SOUTH OF AVENIDA VISTA HERMOSA

OC. I-5 FROM SOUTH OF AVENIDA VISTA

HERMOSA TO S OF PACIFIC COAST HWY.

OC. RTE 5 AT POSTMILES 4.4 TO 44.0

RTE 22 AT POSTMILES 4.6 TO 12.3 RTE

55 AT POSTMILES 2.6 TO 15.7

OC. RTE 5 BETWEEN POSTMILE 5/34.

Description 

SEISMIC RETROFIT FOUR (4) BRIDGES.

CAPITAL PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE

ADD ONE HOV LANE

ADD HOV LANE IN EACH DIRECTION

UPGRADE AND RETROFIT CMS SIGNS WITH

METHACRYLATE SEAL BRIDGE DECKS

Type Of Work

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL

ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

FLATIRON WEST, INC.

FLATIRON WEST INC

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL

ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

IRVINE  CA 92614

CORONA CA 92878

SAN MARCOS  CA 92078

SAN MARCOS CA 92078

IRVINE  CA 92614

SANTA ANA CA 92711

YII, JAMES

PHAM,DAT

CHUAH, ANDREW

KINALY,STEVE

NAJM,ELIE

WANG, TH

Resident
Engineer

(949)279-8560

(949)509-5010

(949)279-8496

(949)279-8800

(949)279-8826

(714)558-4109

 $2,993,062

 $3,461,914

 $50,010,859

 $44,655,201

 $404,469

 $894,040

Bid + CCOs

 $1,382,393

 $2,329,108

 $5,421,067

 $8,534,043

 $395,269

 $657,821

Comp To  date

 $258,942

 $428

 $1,717,398

 $887,760

 $33,829

 $0

This Month

12/03/14

10/14/14

11/25/14

06/17/14

10/30/14

04/10/14

Awarded

12/18/14

11/05/14

12/22/14

07/03/14

11/18/14

04/30/14

Approved

01/19/16

11/01/15

11/13/17

09/26/16

07/30/15

07/31/15

Est Comp

 41%

 77%

 9%

 24%

 94%

 82%

%Time

 46%

 67%

 11%

 19%

 98%

 74%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

Message

12-0M7204

12-0H1604

12-0F96A4

12-0F96C4

12-0M3704

12-0M7304

Contract 

NHP-X059-(058)E

STP-P001-(583)E

NHPI-005 -(972)7

NHPI-005 -(966)7

NH-X059-(054)E

  

--()

--()

PLN-6212-(016)E

CMLN-6212-(015)E

--()

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1792 KAISER AVENUE

PO BOX 2229

1770 LA COSTA MEADOWS DRIVE

1770 LA COSTA MEADOWS DRIVE

1792 KAISER AVENUE

P O BOX 11238

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY #2

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY #1

910 CALLE NEGOCIO

SUITE 250

27271 LAS RAMBLAS,

SUITE 340

6533 MARINE WAY,

TRAILER #2

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY #2

TUSTIN, CA 92780

IRVINE, CA 92780

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691

IRVINE, CA 2618

TUSTIN, CA 92780

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06/20/15 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/02/15

12District

12-ORA-5-6.2/8.7

12-ORA-5-16.5/42

12-ORA-5-19.2/22.2

12-ORA-5-/29.6

12-ORA-39-1.1/8.2

12-ORA-55-2.0/11.8

Fed Aid

HM4

HA25

HB71

HM2

HA22

Pgm Code

OC. I-5 FROM S OF PACIFIC COAST HWY

TO SAN JUAN CREEK ROAD.

OC. IN MISSION VIEJO, ANAHIEM AND

ORANGE.

IN ORANGE COUNTY - ON RTE 5 FROM LAKE

FOREST DR. TO ALTON PKWY AND ON RTE

405 FROM RTE 5 TO 0.2M NORTH OF

IRVINE CENTER DRIVE

IN ORA CO AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM

SAN DIEGO COUNTY LINE TO O.7 MILE

SOUTH OF ROUTE 5/55 SEPARATION

OC.IN HB,MIDWAY CITY,WESTMINSTER, ON

SR 39 PM 1.1 / 8.2

OC. IN COSTA MESA, SANTA ANA AND

TUSTIN, FR. 19TH ST. TO 17TH ST.

Description 

ADD ONE HOV LANE

MODIFY LIGHTING & SIGNAL & CCTV

HIGHWAY PLANTING & EROSION CONTROL

UPGRADE PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES

REPAIR CURB/GUTTER/SW/DWY, HMA

REHABILITATE PAVEMENT & CONSTRUCT

Type Of Work

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

INC

STEINY AND COMPANY INC

ACCU CONSTRUCTION INC

DREAMBUILDER

V A P CONSTRUCTION INC

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

Contractor

IRVINE CA 92618

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

SANTA ANA CA 92705

PLACENTIA  CA 92870

LA MIRADA  CA 90638

CORONA CA 92878

MAHDAVI, SAEED

NAJM,ELIE

YACOUB, MOHAMAD

NGUYEN,IRVIN

JAVAHERNESHAN, MAJID

Resident
Engineer

(949)509-5023

(949)279-8826

(949)279-8433

 

(949)279-8590

(949)509-5031

 $36,133,869

 $336,062

 $4,944,232

 $1,950,161

 $291,575

 $15,320,330

Bid + CCOs

 $18,342,459

 $289,404

 $3,161,034

 $0

 $236,608

 $12,166,576

Comp To  date

 $953,769

 $159,350

 $496,340

 $0

 $0

 $630,467

This Month

12/04/13

04/29/14

08/12/14

02/24/15

01/14/15

10/14/13

Awarded

12/20/13

05/16/14

09/08/14

03/11/15

02/03/15

11/06/13

Approved

12/31/16

07/31/05

11/09/18

06/18/15

12/15/16

Est Comp

 39%

 100%

 55%

 0%

 67%

 42%

%Time

 50%

 95%

 68%

 0%

 81%

 78%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

COMPLETED

 

Message

12-0F96E4

12-0M8404

12-0J61U4

12-0L92U4

12-0N2404

12-0L74U4

Contract 

  

  

IM-X059-(055)E

NHPI-005 -(973)7

  

HSNH-P055-(054)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

16481 SCIENTIFIC WAY

PO BOX 8100

2098 S GRAND AVE SUITE A

1324 E LAWSON LN

15705 BIRCHWOOD ST

P O BOX 2229

27261 LAS RAMBLAS

SUITE 160

6533 MARINE WAY,

TRAILER 2

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAS, #1

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY

3251-1/4 UNIVERSITY

DRIVE

MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691

IRVINE, CA 92618

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

IRVINE, CA 92612

Accepted

06/17/15

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 3
06/20/15 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/02/15

12District

12-ORA-55-2.0/5.9

12-ORA-55-4.6/5.9

12-ORA-55-7.6/9.9

12-ORA-55-17.0/17.7

12-ORA-73-10.0/24.5

12-ORA-73-11.3/27.3

Fed Aid

HA25

HA25

HA25

HA23

HA42

Pgm Code

IN ORANGE COUNTY ON RTE 55 FROM 17 TH

STREET TO RTE 405 AND ON RTE 73 (PM

10.0/15.20,23.4/27.8) FROM RTE5 TO

GLENWOOD DRIVE AND FR

IN ORANGE COUNTY ON ROUTE 55 FROM.

BRISTOL ST. TO ROUTE 405

IN ORANGE COUNTY, IN SANTA ANA AND

TUSTIN FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF DYER

ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH

OF MCFADDEN AVE UNDERCR

IN THE CITIES OF ORANGE AND ANAHEIM

AT SANTIAGO BLVD AND NOHL RANCH

ROAD... REGRADE SLOPE AND INSTALL

DRAINAGE SYSTEM

IN VARIOUS LOCATIONS SR73  STORM

WATER MITIGATION AND SLOPE ST

IN ORANGE COUNTY, IN LAGUNA NIGUEL,

ALISO VIEJO, LAGUNA BEACH, NEWPORT

BEACH AND COSTA MESA ON ROUTE 5 AT

N5-N73 CONNECTOR AND ON 

Description 

HIGHWAY PLANTING/IRRIGATION

IMPROVE OF PAVEMENT ACCESS

EROSION CONTROL

FLATTEN THE SLOPE ABOVE THE

STORM WATER MITIGATION & SLOPE STAB

METHACRYLATE AND POLYESTER CONCRETE

Type Of Work

WESTCOAST PUBLIC WORK INC

WESTCOAST PUBLIC WORK INC.

O'DONNELL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC

ORTIZ ENTERPRISES INCORPORATED

WESTERN STRUCTURES

Contractor

WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364

CHATSWORTH CA 91311

SAN DIMAS  CA 91773

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

IRVINE CA 92618

RIVERSIDE  CA 92503

DICKSON, ERIC

EMAM,KAMRAN

EMAM, KAMRAN

YACOUB,MOHAMAD

DICKSON, ERIC

Resident
Engineer

(949)724-2814

(949)279-8487

(949)279-8487

(949)279-8433

(949)279-8447

 

 $3,536,910

 $1,074,520

 $903,795

 $2,806,737

 $11,677,909

 $763,157

Bid + CCOs

 $728,899

 $1,061,837

 $559,996

 $2,756,624

 $10,094,493

 $0

Comp To  date

 $473,086

 $0

 $101,318

 $2,500

 $69,140

 $0

This Month

09/04/14

09/02/14

01/05/15

02/05/14

10/30/13

04/28/15

Awarded

09/30/14

09/26/14

01/29/15

02/21/14

11/15/13

05/19/15

Approved

12/04/18

06/05/15

08/06/15

09/23/15

05/15/18

Est Comp

 56%

 100%

 67%

 80%

 0%

 0%

%Time

 21%

 100%

 62%

 97%

 0%

 0%

% Work 

 

COMPLETED

 

 

PLANT EST

SATIS

 

Message

12-0H20U4

12-0H9004

12-0J6404

12-0H2084

12-0H4404

12-0N3104

Contract 

NHP-X059-(056)E

NH-P055-(056)E

NHP-P055-(057)E

NH-P055-(053)E

NH-P073-(104)E

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

SWPPP

  

  

20058 VENTURA BLVD #318

10101 ETON AVE

559 W COVINA BLVD

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

6 CUSHING WAY SUITE 200

6005 TYLER STREET

3337 MICHELSON DRIVE,

SUITE100

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY, #1

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY

15700 TUSTIN VILLAGE

WAY #1

3337 MICHELSON DR.

STE. 100

IRVINE, CA 92612

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

IRVINE, CA. 92612

Accepted

06/05/15

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 4
06/20/15 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/02/15

12District

12-ORA-73-23.9/25

12-ORA-73-25.7/28

12-ORA-74-13.3/16.6

12-ORA-74-/.2

12-ORA-90-11.8/12.5

12-ORA-91-.3/.3

Fed Aid

HA22

HB1

HE12

HB4N

HB1

Pgm Code

IN ORA CO, IN THE CITIES OF IRVINE

AND NEWPORT BEACH, ON NB ROUTE 73

BETWEEN MARCARTHUR BLVD NB ON-RAMP

AND BIRCH ST NB OFF-RAMP (

IN COSTA MESA FROM CAMPUS DRIVE TO I-

405

IN ORANGE COUNTY NEAR SAN JUAN HOT

SPRING FROM SAN JUAN CANYON BRIDGE TO

RIVERSIDE COUNTY LINE

ON RTE 74 FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF  I-

5/SR-74 IC TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF I-

5/SR-74 IC.

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN YORBA LINDA AND

ANAHEIM ON ROUTE 90 FROM 0.6 MILE

EAST OF KELLOGG DRIVE UNDERCROSSING

TO LA PALMA AVENUE

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN LA PALMA AT

ORANGETHORPE UC

Description 

WIDENING AND OVERLAY

NB/SB SLAB REPLACEMENT. ON/OFF

ESTABLISH PLANTING AND INSTALL

REPLACE BRIDGE AND WIDEN RAMP

HWY PLANTING INSTALL IRRIGATION SYS

SHOULDER WIDENING, SIGNALS,PLANTING

Type Of Work

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC

FLATIRON WEST INC

GRIFFITH COMPANY

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL

ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

CORONA  CA 92878

ORANGE  CA 92867

PERRIS, CA 92752

SAN MARCOS CA 92078

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

IRVINE CA 92614

SHIEH, PETER

SHIEH,PETER

DICKSON, ERIC

RAVANIPOUR, MOHAMMAD

DICKSON, ERIC

SHIEH, PETER

Resident
Engineer

(949)279-8636

(949)509-5023

(949)279-8755

(949)279-8407

(949)279-8447

(949)279-8636

 $1,567,964

 $2,543,064

 $344,848

 $25,000,271

 $737,806

 $647,662

Bid + CCOs

 $11,734

 $5,875

 $327,783

 $20,214,684

 $697,822

 $627,809

Comp To  date

 $10,850

 $4,750

 $4,170

 $729,864

 $3,243

 $11,613

This Month

02/10/15

09/12/14

04/29/10

08/22/12

09/29/11

08/08/13

Awarded

02/27/15

09/30/14

05/24/10

09/18/12

10/25/11

08/27/13

Approved

02/24/16

12/15/15

11/03/15

07/01/15

12/29/15

06/30/15

Est Comp

 16%

 32%

 0%

 69%

 0%

 98%

%Time

 1%

 0%

 0%

 80%

 0%

 96%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

 

PLANT EST

SATIS

 

PLANT EST

SATIS

 

Message

12-0M1104

12-0H0344

12-043224

12-0E3104

12-056224

12-0L7504

Contract 

HSNH-P073-(110)E

NHP-P073-(107)E

ACST-P074-(051)E

  

ACST-P090-(012)E

HSNH-P091-(138)E

--()

--()

  P0-74 0-(1E)

  

  P0-90 0-(2E)

--()

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

SWPPP

SWPPP

SWPPP

  

PO BOX 2229

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

P.O. BOX 429

1770 LA COSTA MEADOWS DRIVE

12200 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE

1792 KAISER AVENUE

3251 1/4 UNIVERSITY

DR.

3251 1/4 UNIVERSITY

DRIVE

3337 MICHELSON DR.,

STE 100

6521 MARINE WAY #1

3337 MICHELSON DR.

STE. 100

3251 1/4 UNIVERSITY

DRIVE

IRVINE, CA. 92612

IRVINE, CA 92612

IRVINE, CA 92612

IRVINE, CA 92618

IRVINE, CA 92612

IRVINE, CA. 92612

Accepted

06/30/15

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06/20/15 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/02/15

12District

 $7,996,112 $127,219,317 $268,519,867

12-ORA-91-.9/5.4

12-ORA-91-8.1/9.5

12-ORA-91-9.2/15.9

12-ORA-91-18.0/18

12-ORA-405-6.4/7.4

Fed Aid

HE13

HE13

HB4N

HB4N

HA25

TEA4

HB32

Pgm Code

IN FULLERTON AND ANAHEIM WB DIRECTION

FROM SR-57 TO I-5 PM .9/5.4

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM FROM 0.3

MILE WEST OF TUSTIN AVENUE OC TO 0.3

MILE E OF 91/55 SEPARATION AND AT

LAKEVIEW AVE OC

IN OC. CITIES OF ANAHEIM & YORBA

LINDA FROM 55/91 SEPARATION TO ROUTE

241/91 SEPARATION

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM FROM 0.2

MILE WEST TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF COAL

CANYON ROAD UC_______________

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE FROM  SAN

DIEGO CREEK TO VON KARMAN AVE

OVERCROSSING.

Description 

CONVERT WB AUXILIARY LANES AT

WIDEN RDWY AND BRIDGE

HIGHWAY REPLACEMENT PLANTING

INSTALL VEGETATION & IRRIGATION SYS

HIGHWAY PLANTING & IRRIGATION

Type Of Work

C C MYERS INC

OHL USA INC

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC

ACCU CONSTRUCTION INC

Y A K A R

Contractor

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 957412948

IRVINE CA 92614

PERRIS CA 92572

SANTA ANA, CA 92705

COVINA, CA 91723

HONG, JOHN

WU, ADRIAN

DICKSON,ERIC

DICKSON, ERIC

DICKSON, ERIC

Resident
Engineer

(949)279-8741

(949)279-8688

(949)279-8755

(949)724-2814

(949)724-2814

 $32,708,663

 $19,656,210

 $2,006,001

 $300,973

 $847,602

Bid + CCOs

 $21,202,518

 $13,251,707

 $1,691,881

 $211,373

 $858,504

Comp To  date

 $1,169,346

 $271,902

 $4,050

 $810

 $1,190

This Month

01/09/13

10/11/13

10/03/13

03/04/13

06/14/13

Awarded

02/06/13

11/01/13

11/01/13

04/18/13

07/15/13

Approved

01/22/16

01/31/17

01/10/18

05/16/17

09/18/17

Est Comp

 76%

 43%

 0%

 0%

 0%

%Time

 65%

 67%

 0%

 0%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

PLANT EST

SATIS

PLANT EST

SATIS

PLANT EST

SATIS

Message

12-0C5704

12-0C5604

12-0G3314

12-0K3304

12-0F5504

Contract 

  

  

CNHP-P091-(139)E

STPE-P091-(137)

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date:Authorized Final Amt: 

SWPPP

  

  

  

  

P O BOX 2948

1920 MAIN STREET SUITE 310

P O BOX 429

2098 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE STE A

689 E SAN BERNARDINO ROAD

200 N. HARBOR BLVD.,

#210

22800 SAVI RANCH

PKWY, STE.206

3337 MICHELSON DRIVE,

#100

3337 MICHELSON DR.

STE. 100

3337 MICHELSON DR.

STE. 100

ANAHEIM, CA 92805

YORBA LINDA, CA 92887

IRVINE, CA 92612

IRVINE, CA 92612

IRVINE, CA 92612

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



12-0M7204

12-0H1604

12-0F96A4

12-0F96C4

12-0M3704

12-0M7304

12-0F96E4

12-0M8404

12-0J61U4

12-0L92U4

12-0N2404

12-0L74U4

12-0H20U4

12-0H9004

12-0J6404

12-0H2084

12-0H4404

12-0N3104

12-0M1104

12-0H0344

12-043224

12-0E3104

Contract

12-ORA-0-7.8/9.9

12-ORA-1-25.8/29.9

12-ORA-5-3.0/3.7

12-ORA-5-3.7/6.2

12-ORA-5-4.4/44

12-ORA-5-5.0/34

12-ORA-5-6.2/8.7

12-ORA-5-16.5/42

12-ORA-5-19.2/22.2

12-ORA-5-/29.6

12-ORA-39-1.1/8.2

12-ORA-55-2.0/11.8

12-ORA-55-2.0/5.9

12-ORA-55-4.6/5.9

12-ORA-55-7.6/9.9

12-ORA-55-17.0/17.7

12-ORA-73-10.0/24.5

12-ORA-73-11.3/27.3

12-ORA-73-23.9/25

12-ORA-73-25.7/28

12-ORA-74-13.3/16.6

12-ORA-74-/.2

Cnty Rt Pm

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

Page
Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index



12-056224

12-0C5704

12-0C5604

12-0G3314

12-0K3304

12-0L7504

12-0F5504

Contract

12-ORA-90-11.8/12.5

12-ORA-91-.9/5.4

12-ORA-91-8.1/9.5

12-ORA-91-9.2/15.9

12-ORA-91-18.0/18

12-ORA-91-.3/.3

12-ORA-405-6.4/7.4

Cnty Rt Pm

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

Page
Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index

District Work Completed This Perio

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary

12District

 $268,519,867  $127,219,317

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid 

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

STATE HIGHWAY

Category

 $4,944,232

 $15,963,635

 $4,845,541

 $116,631,450

 $126,135,009

 Bid + CCO

 $3,161,034

 $14,308,223

 $3,566,086

 $75,053,703

 $31,130,271

 Work Comp

District Total:

-I-

-F-

-S-

-SH-



12

District

 $1,366,095

Work Completed This Perio

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary

Work completed this Period:  $1,366,095


	12

